Trimestre abril-junio 2022

Acceso y Registro Portal 311 Sobre Quejas, Sugerencias y
Reclamaciones

Tipo

Queja

Reclamaciéon

Acceso y Registro Portal 311 Sobre Quejas, Sugerencias y
Reclamaciones

abr-22
may-22

jun-22




Direccion General

Contrataciones Publicas

Caso

Cantidad

S

0.9
0.8
0.7
0.6
0.5
0.4
0.3
0.2
0.1

Acceso y Registro Portal
Sugerencias y Re

43922 4:



Denunciante

Responsable

Estado

| 311 Sobre Quejas,

clamaciones

3952

43983




